
Full Name Information

Avi Sandler
Building Efficiency Services Corp.
asandler@bes-efficiency.com

Adam Simunovic

Maric Mechanical Inc,
MWBE=N/A, Section 3=no
bids@maricmechanical.com

Alexandros Tsakidis

Alex MDG Design and Construction
MWBE=no, Section 3=no
atsakidis@mdgny.com

Andrew Narus

Cameron Engineering
anarus@cameronengineering.com
516-660-9137

Bonomo, Jordan Joined

Brian M. Gagne
Weatherproofing Technologies Inc.
Bgagne@wtiservices.com

Caleb Benham (ENGIE North America)

ENGIE North America
RFQL 4553 Qualified NYSERDA RetrofitNY Solutions Provider
caleb.benham@engie.com

Charlie Ucciferri

MPCC Corp.
General Contractor
81 Rockdale Ave., New Rochelle, NY 
charlie@mpcccorp.com

Christopher Mahase (NYSERDA) Joined

David Pollicino
Cameron Engineering
dpollicino@cameronengineering.com

Patricia Cloutier
Ecorad
patricia@ecorad.ca

Ed Twiss (Guest) Joined

Ed Vitanza
VC Vitanza Sons, Inc.
Non W/MBE

Elizabeth Engoren
EN-POWER GROUP
eengoren@enpg.com

Fenya Boyanides

Technico Construction Servies Inc.
M/WBE status=N/A, Section 3 Concern=no
fboyanides@technico-csi.com

Frank Evans

Wildan Energy Solutions
Not MBE/WBE or Section 3
fevans@wildan.com

George Pipergias

Technico Construction Services, Inc.
M/WBE Status:No Section 3:No
gpipergias@tenico-csi.com

George Wehnert
Mitsubishi Electric Trane HVAC US LLC, Manufacturer
gwehnert@hvac.mea.com
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Grayson Jordan
Paul A. Castrucci, Architects - Solution Provider
grayson@castrucciarchitects.com

James McGorty
Dextall
james@dextall.com

Jay Mistry Delric Construction Co., Inc Joined
Jeffrey Mazur (Guest) Joined

Jim Diego
Hester Street
jim@hesterstreet.org

Kevin Prado (NYSERDA) Joined
Kieran H (Guest) Joined
Kulkarni, Nikhil Joined

Lee Van Put(N2) (Guest)

Lee Van Put and Lindsay Elliot
N2 Communications 
lee@n2comms.com & lindsay@n2comms.com

Lillian Kamalay

Ameresco, Inc.
MBE-no Sec 3-no
lkamalay@ameresco.com

Lynn Howard (Guest) Joined

Marc Preston (Guest)

Adam's European Contracting
mpreston@adamseuro.com
Justin Bonner - justinb@adamseuro.com
Adam's is WBE

Mary Higgins Joined

Mia Brodum

WindowMaster Clearline Inc.
Focus on aumated natural ventilation systems
mbr.us@windowmaster.com

Michael Walfish Joined
Michele Joined

Mitch Dexter (ENGIE North America)
Not N/WBE and Section 3
mitch.dexter@engie.com

Muhammad Saleem

Richards Plumbing and Heating Co., Inc.
msaleem@rph.nyc
Not a MWBE or Section 3 business concern

Navillus (Guest)
Mina Asad - Navillus Contracting
masaad@navillusinc.com

Peter Downes (Guest)

Navillus Contracting
Non MWBE, Section 3 =no
pdownes@navillusinc.com

Peter Ermogenous Joined
Peter LaBonte (Guest) Joined

Phil Castellano
Macan Deve Engineers, WBE
phil@macandeve.com

Rich Ocken

MLJ Contracting, President
rocken@mljcontracting.com
not D/MWBE or Section 3
Currently GC @ NYCHA Coney Island Sites project

Richard Rogers Joined



Ricky Wong Joined

Robert Powell
Dextall
rl@dextall.com

Ryan Looney Joined
Sara Bayer Joined

Sara El-Achi
Ventrop Engineering Consulting Group PLLC
selachi@ventrop.com

Saul Brown Joined

Sean Daley
Mitsubishi Electric 
sdaley@hvac.mea.com

Tony Piscopia

Magnusson Architecture and Planning PC
Not NWBE, Sec 3-no
tpiscopia@maparchitects.com

Vernon Samuel (Guest)
Habitat for Humanity NYC & Westchester
vsamuel@habitatnycwc.org

Vijay Thomas
New York Power Authority
vijay.thomas@nypa.gov

Zachary Veres 

Sto Corp. - Product Manager
Façade Restoration
zveres@stocorp.com
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